weich / soft PDSO

hart / hard

FEDER / SPRING

PDS1
PDS2
PDS3
PDS4

250 SXS 2003 <2003><EU><630031>
SHOCK ABSORBER

L=406 MM

Pos

Part Number

Description

Additional Text

Quantity

0015120556

HH COLLAR SCREW M12X55 WS=13

2.00

10"

1218X758

SHOCK ABSORBER 5018 PDS 03

1.00

* = New part

839



